
Pl. Dos Nom Club Sx Cat Par cat. Temps Ecart Moy

1. 47 JOUILLE VALENTIN Homme JUH 1 00:30:33 +1:27 14,73
2. 34 DRAMÉ OMAR SOULEYMANE Homme JUH 2 00:39:34 +10:28 11,37
3. 74 RAVENEAU EUGÈNE Homme JUH 3 00:40:05 +10:59 11,23
4. 30 DE LALOR GABRIEL Homme JUH 4 00:41:57 +12:51 10,73

1. 16 CADIER MATHIS Homme SEH 1 00:32:22 +3:16 13,9
2. 14 CABRERA JOSSIAN Homme SEH 2 00:37:22 +8:16 12,04
3. 59 MARQUEZ DANIEL Homme SEH 3 00:43:28 +14:22 10,35

1. 22 CHERY ALEXIS Homme M2H 1 00:29:06 15,46
2. 69 PATRINI RICCARDO Homme M2H 2 00:31:31 +2:25 14,28
3. 56 LOCHMANN LEO Homme M0H 1 00:31:33 +2:27 14,26
4. 46 JOUILLE FABRICE Homme M2H 3 00:31:43 +2:37 14,19
5. 84 TROUDE GODEFROY Homme M4H 1 00:31:55 +2:49 14,1
6. 31 DENOIZE VINCENT Homme M2H 4 00:32:22 +3:16 13,9
7. 83 STEINMETZ CLAUDE Homme M3H 1 00:33:42 +4:36 13,35
8. 48 KAES PIERRE-FRANÇOIS Homme M0H 2 00:34:06 +5:00 13,2
9. 26 COSSARD SÉBASTIEN Homme M3H 2 00:34:26 +5:20 13,07
10. 57 MARCANT CYRIL Homme M1H 1 00:35:23 +6:17 12,72
11. 72 PREVOT PIERRE Homme M3H 3 00:35:37 +6:31 12,63
12. 12 BRENDER THOMAS Homme M1H 2 00:36:05 +6:59 12,47
13. 68 PARADA ANDRES Homme M1H 3 00:36:39 +7:33 12,28
14. 41 GIL HELDER Homme M2H 5 00:36:48 +7:42 12,23
15. 29 DAVID AXEL Homme M0H 3 00:37:22 +8:16 12,04
16. 52 LENOUVEL VINCENT Homme M1H 4 00:37:45 +8:39 11,92
17. 20 CHACON GABRIEL Homme M1H 5 00:38:44 +9:38 11,62
18. 15 CADIER THOMAS Homme M3H 4 00:38:45 +9:39 11,61
19. 19 CERA GIUSEPPE Homme M1H 6 00:39:14 +10:08 11,47
20. 50 LAFOND GARY Homme M2H 6 00:39:34 +10:28 11,37
21. 17 CALANDE PIERRE-OLIVIER Homme M1H 7 00:41:46 +12:40 10,77
22. 80 SMADJA HERVÉ Homme M4H 2 00:41:46 +12:40 10,77
23. 8 BONHOMME JEAN MICHEL Homme M3H 5 00:42:34 +13:28 10,57
24. 82 SOULAT BENOIT Homme M4H 3 00:43:06 +14:00 10,44
25. 4 BEQUE DAVID Homme M2H 7 00:44:16 +15:10 10,17
26. 38 FRIETSCH JURGEN Homme M3H 6 00:44:16 +15:10 10,17
27. 21 CHARFI WALID Homme M0H 4 00:45:30 +16:24 9,89
28. 40 FULTS DAN Homme M2H 8 00:46:56 +17:50 9,59
29. 1 ALAND RAJESH Homme M3H 7 00:48:28 +19:22 9,28
30. 10 BOUCULAT GUILLAUME Homme M2H 9 00:49:00 +19:54 9,18
31. 67 O'ROURKE JEFFREY Homme M3H 8 00:49:08 +20:02 9,16
32. 3 BELLAICHE KEVIN Homme M1H 8 00:51:52 +22:46 8,68
33. 160 FOURRE Frédérick Homme M2H 10 00:56:46 +27:40 7,93

1. 56 LOCHMANN LEO Homme M0H 1 00:31:33 +2:27 14,26
2. 48 KAES PIERRE-FRANÇOIS Homme M0H 2 00:34:06 +5:00 13,2
3. 29 DAVID AXEL Homme M0H 3 00:37:22 +8:16 12,04
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4. 21 CHARFI WALID Homme M0H 4 00:45:30 +16:24 9,89

1. 57 MARCANT CYRIL Homme M1H 1 00:35:23 +6:17 12,72
2. 12 BRENDER THOMAS Homme M1H 2 00:36:05 +6:59 12,47
3. 68 PARADA ANDRES Homme M1H 3 00:36:39 +7:33 12,28
4. 52 LENOUVEL VINCENT Homme M1H 4 00:37:45 +8:39 11,92
5. 20 CHACON GABRIEL Homme M1H 5 00:38:44 +9:38 11,62
6. 19 CERA GIUSEPPE Homme M1H 6 00:39:14 +10:08 11,47
7. 17 CALANDE PIERRE-OLIVIER Homme M1H 7 00:41:46 +12:40 10,77
8. 3 BELLAICHE KEVIN Homme M1H 8 00:51:52 +22:46 8,68

1. 22 CHERY ALEXIS Homme M2H 1 00:29:06 15,46
2. 69 PATRINI RICCARDO Homme M2H 2 00:31:31 +2:25 14,28
3. 46 JOUILLE FABRICE Homme M2H 3 00:31:43 +2:37 14,19
4. 31 DENOIZE VINCENT Homme M2H 4 00:32:22 +3:16 13,9
5. 41 GIL HELDER Homme M2H 5 00:36:48 +7:42 12,23
6. 50 LAFOND GARY Homme M2H 6 00:39:34 +10:28 11,37
7. 4 BEQUE DAVID Homme M2H 7 00:44:16 +15:10 10,17
8. 40 FULTS DAN Homme M2H 8 00:46:56 +17:50 9,59
9. 10 BOUCULAT GUILLAUME Homme M2H 9 00:49:00 +19:54 9,18
10. 160 FOURRE Frédérick Homme M2H 10 00:56:46 +27:40 7,93

1. 83 STEINMETZ CLAUDE Homme M3H 1 00:33:42 +4:36 13,35
2. 26 COSSARD SÉBASTIEN Homme M3H 2 00:34:26 +5:20 13,07
3. 72 PREVOT PIERRE Homme M3H 3 00:35:37 +6:31 12,63
4. 15 CADIER THOMAS Homme M3H 4 00:38:45 +9:39 11,61
5. 8 BONHOMME JEAN MICHEL Homme M3H 5 00:42:34 +13:28 10,57
6. 38 FRIETSCH JURGEN Homme M3H 6 00:44:16 +15:10 10,17
7. 1 ALAND RAJESH Homme M3H 7 00:48:28 +19:22 9,28
8. 67 O'ROURKE JEFFREY Homme M3H 8 00:49:08 +20:02 9,16

1. 84 TROUDE GODEFROY Homme M4H 1 00:31:55 +2:49 14,1
2. 80 SMADJA HERVÉ Homme M4H 2 00:41:46 +12:40 10,77
3. 82 SOULAT BENOIT Homme M4H 3 00:43:06 +14:00 10,44
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